/49‘--,,,/- {

Name ... !Qbed I. Johnson‘

By ..
[4r7 TE T
Address .....: F8¥7TJefferson

Napa, CA 94558

Date filed .....24.0c¢tober. 1977

Priority

Gt 25 (377

Action suspended until ... wr

Return to applicant

F685%% 13 1978

Date of approval

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning FCB.131978

Application No. § 56787
Permit No. @...... 42989

Certificate No.

FEES PAID
Date Amount

L0R2Y2).|..45.00.

Stream Index, Page No. 15.-.2FP

Date To Whom
Becla=B...|Gene Bo. Litwiller

..................... Cert. Fee |oeeeccennncnnnen.
FEES REFUNDED

Date Amount

Check No.

ASSIGNMENTS
Address

2583 £ Main St BAsthtond. OF
97520

Volume Page

.. | 847

Cardfor CDEC 15 1330

REMARKS

acr.4...1978

Date for completion

Extended to 70-/-3/

0CT 11980

Date for application of water

Extended to /6-/=&

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed

Form “B” filed &741/7'?,&2&6

Form “C” filed __% 010/ I‘ig‘
FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed

Proof received

Date certificate issued

SP*70900-119
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PETE COWAN
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Form C (g90—9-17 5(178//

4 IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make ﬂna[ proqt
to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittce is
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the

final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C
In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all

NOTE: irrigati .
of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been :(

irrigated.
i1l out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been applied

Application No. .....ccoooeeceeeenne.

g NOTICE OF COMPLETE APELICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
A/ "/ ’ / @'—/"’ , the holder of Permit No. {/ ;(5 X ?
gon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

o°§’p oprlate the public waters of the state of Ore
— U .
= rdi’anlse with the terms of said permit, on the /

£ay 2

©
22
S

(Slgnnturc of Applicant)




);pot:f“77' ’/ Application No. ..... 56787
................... ____A': LSone g( _ 1 Permit No. ... 42589
Name .A....‘Obed I. Jo nsonl ..........................................................................
Address . 1817 Jefferson, Napa, CA 94558
Assigned . (FCNC.. R LiFFlill @ ... oo
Address 25&35/”?{’&13 /?:///(/M/Q@97520
Beginning construction ........0.0 .00 0l 1 99 ...................................................................
Completion of construectlion ..... OCI ...... 11979 ...........................................................
Extended to 10=I=8) g . R S
Completc application of water OCI 1 1980

EXtended 10 205178 oo eee oo ees e e eeeee s s eeneeeee

Form 111
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: ,’_Form C  (s90—9-17) 5&7&7 )
- IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make final proof |
" :to the .extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is i
- .cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use ‘as determined by the e

‘final proof inspection.and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. ; . .

NOTE:  In the case of-an.irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until al = -

: of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at'any time, has actually been
irrigated.. e I \(,
Em out, detach*and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all .of the water has been qppll&d. 0

S - Q’:’: . Application No. ...... g
:3" é;; 0] '%:NOTIC.E OFXOMPLETE APFLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL. USE

—_———

‘t_:wt'/ . /fu"’/ /Gl ey the holder of Permit No. f/éij? Jo
3 the waters to a beneficial use in* = . . !

1987,

4 pywitngss
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STATE OF OREGON
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Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
b 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

April 10, 1981

Gene R. Litwiller
2583 East Main Street
Ashland, Oregon 97520

REFERENCE: File 56787

The assignment of Permit 42589 from Obed I. Johnson to you
has been recorded in the records of the Water Resources
Department. Our records have been changed accordingly

and the original is enclosed.

Our Receipt 23521 covering the $2 assignment recording fee
along with a copy of this letter is being sent to Obed I.
Johnson.

Please refer to the enclosed copy of our letter dated
April 2, 1981 to Mr. Johnson. Adequate irrigation equip-
ment is to be on hand and the water system for domestic
use completed, to include plumbing, on October 1, 1981.
Water is to be used to the fullest extent intended by this
date also. Forms for reporting are enclosed.

Sincerely,

THOMAS E. SHOOK
Water Rights Engineer

TES:1cj
cc: M. John Youngquist, Watermaster

Obed I. Johnson
1407 "E'" Street
Napa, California 94588



Water Hesources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
VICTOA ATVEH 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

April 2, 1981

Obed I. Johnson
1407 "E" Street
Napa, CA 97558

Dear Mr. Johnson:
REFERENCE: File Number 56787

Your application for an extension of the time limits
in which to complete construction and make complete
application of water under the terms of your permit
numbered 42589 has been received. We also have your
check in the amount of $10.

The Water Resources Director is authorized to allow an
extension of the time limits only upon a showing by the
holder of the permit that reasonable diligence has

been exercised toward completion of the project within
the time 1limits allowed.

From the information given in your application, it is
questionable whether sufficient diligence has been shown
to justify the requested extension. However, you are
being given the benefit of the doubt and the time 1imits
to complete construction and make complete applicaton of
water are being extended to October 1, 1981, to allow
you the opportunity to complete the appropriation.

You should make every attempt to complete your project
on or before that date because it is doubtful if any
further extensions can be granted.

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey-Certificate Section

BAE:1rs
Enclosure: - Receipt Number 22870



690-10-116 File No. w22 2.8.7......
RECEIVED

FEE 191981
WATER RESOURCES pgpr
SALEM, OREGON

) A e <l gfﬂmmv ...... r.f)—é&.«a«—}@w

Name

.................. DR - 375

Mailing Address

................. ZWE{,“ %ww ....?.gz.‘.:fbfﬁ.,

record owner of water right permit No. ’?/?25-87 ...... , do hereby request that the time in which to:

Application for Extension of Time

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

E complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to
the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 1384, be extended to October 1, 19.8L;
and/or the time in which to

™ accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit,

which time now expires on October 1, 19.80, be extended to October 1, 19.%1.

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment

necessary to the use of water under said permit:

(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet)

(If signing for a corporation please identify your ti

A dDg L LB .. R
q 1 ‘.Q

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE -

OF $10.00 FOR EACH PERMIT TO:

Water Resources Department
Mill Creek Office Park

555 13th Street, N.E.

Salem, Oregon 97310

|
%7 ,V”g’
10 p/f

SP*35675-690



PHONE 378-8508

January 27, 1981

?bed I. Johnson
« 1817 Jefferson : .
Napa, CA 94558 K File No. 56787

« Dear Mr. Johnson:

I am enclosing a form for use in making application for an
extension of time limits under permit number .

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend
the time for completion of a project only upon a showing
of reasonable diligence by the permittee. Therefore, you
should fill out this application carefully and completely
describing what has been accomplished.

The application must be executed before a notary public and

submitted to this office with the statutory filing fee in the
amount of $10.00 for each permit.

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Certificate-Survey Section

Form 115

BAE:1Irs
Enclosure



The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water
Resources Department, Mill Creek Office Park, 555 13th.
Street, N.E., Salem, Oregon 97310

$2.00 fee.
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oy v
Application NO\)lQl ZS l Permit Mo............... 4'("3 d .....................

/ ............................. oo o
) ‘P %STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
R B L £

+ o n1q7APPlication for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water
0CT 2410 JZ”S'UIE/J Gene R. Litw:ller (y32— 1252

S
WATER R:coURCE {:Ebed I. Johnson] 2583 E. Mam S

ol El y OREGON oeretosonnze, LSOV L. ofli”t’“’f, QQ Q78240
Of ereeeereerrssssreenn 1317 Jefferson i Napa .
(Mailing Address) ’ City)
Stateof......California 911',558 ..... Phone Mo.................... 294‘3mo ............................. do hereby
(Zip Code)

make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

& 1. The source of the proposed Qppropriation is.....2 .. S R LN e
3o
° , atributary of”/A ...........
2. The point of diversion is to be located239887 It ‘Oit hs ...... and ?1217 It East‘r.m
or S.) or
from the Southwest COPRErof ... S8 O 10 oo
o (Public Land Survey Corner)
e e e
& : being within the..SH........... %ofthe... . Nd. ... % of
(g Sec. ........ 10............ 7p. ’-}15 ........ R .. mew ..... , W. M., in the county of......GULTY.
I) or
EE: 8. Location of area to be zrngated, or place of use if other than irrigation.
N\E . :
List use and/or number
Township - Range Section - List % % of Section of acres to be irmigated
41 S. | 13 49 9 SE+ NEZ Garden % orchard 2.39 *c
' 10 S¥s NY% Domestic, garden &
I Qrchard 0.09 Ac.

Form 690-1-0-1-77
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REGEIVED
JI0281977
WATER RESOURCES DEPT Application No. Sé la 7
SALEN, OREGON

DESCRIPTION OF SPRING

l. 1Is spring on property of applicant? No

2. 1f not, give name and address of legal owner (T/L 300 41-13-9 & Index)

Harbor Rural Water Dist.

3. Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for construction of pipeline or other works? No

4. 1f you do not have such consent, do you expect to secure right of

way through condemnation? No, by easement permit

5. Vhat is the maximum flow from spring? 6 gals in one hour
(Gallons per minute or

cubic feet per second)

What 18 the minimum flow? as far as we know the same as maximum

I1s flow measured or estimated? measured

6. Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? no

7. Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? yes
8. Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water

from the spring flows,_ I1One

9. 1If the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching
other water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing,

About one hundred feet down the road.

10, Remarks All water now runs into trap which was built

in 1974.
Bl L e




ROBERT W. STRAUB
COvITnNOe

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE (503) 378-3966
1-800-452-7813

April 16, 1980

Obed 1. Johnson
1407 "E" Strecet
Napa, CA. 94558

Dear Mrs. Johnson:
REFERENCE: File #56787

Thank you for your letter of March 6, 1980, requesting an extention of
time in which to complete the beneficial use phase of your permit
##42589,

The permit in its present form allows until October 1, 1980 to complete
the beneficial use phase. You previously informed this office that the
construction phase was completed and all requirements of the permit are
presently satisfied. No action is required in your part for a change in
the status of the permit unless there is further construction required in
order to use the water.

Thank you very much for keeping us informed.

Sincerely yours,

Bruce A. Estes
Supervisor,
Survey-Certificate Section

BAE:avs
0606A

COPY
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Obed I. Johnson
1817 Jefferson
Napa, GCA 94558

42589

February 23, 1978
56787




378-8508

File No. 56787

January 12, 1978

Niemi and Thorp

Engineering and Surveying Inc.
P.0. PRox 1959

Brookings, OR 97415

Attention John F. Thorp, P.E.

Dear Mr. Thorp:
Thank you for the return of application 56787 along with four prints

of the application map, spring description sheet, and pipe line ease-
ment. :

This application is now in satisfactory form for issuance of a permit.

Sincerely

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Fngineer

DRRBR:cah
cc: Obed I. Johnson
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378-8508
File No. 56787

November 7, 1977

Niemi and Thorp

Engincering and Surveying Inc.
P.O. Box 1959

Brookings, OR 97415

Dear Sirs:

We have received in the name of Obed I. Johnson an application

for a permit to appropriate 0.0225 cubic foot of water per second
from a epring for domestic use of one family and irrigation of
0.98 acres, a map, and the fee of $45.00 for which our receipt No.
64632 is enclosed. This application has been filed and assigned
No. 56787, .

The map shows 0.81 acres in the SE% NE% Section 9 while the ap-
plication 1lists 0.89 acres. The application and the map should
agree. The township and range should be shown on the maps. We
require 4 prints of the map unless it is reproduced as a trans-
parencye. :

The legal description of the property on which the water is to be
used must accompany the application. This can be copied from the
deed, title insurance, or sales contract.

We need more information on the spring. The enclosed spring de-
scription sheet must be completed and returned to this office.

I am returning,the application and maps for correction and completion.
The application is endorsed so that it must received in this office
on or before January 9, 1978 to retain the priority date..

Sincerely

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:cah
cc: Obed I, Johnson
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